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1" VERTICAL SCALARO
Quincinetto - 30/07/2022

PARTENZA ADULTI

POS PETT ATLETA
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BOSINI MANUEL
BIAZZETTI NICCOLO
DIRENZO ANGELO
GIOVANETTO NADIR
UGHETTI GIAN LUCA
GIACHINO ROBERTO
ATTARDI FABRIZIO
NICCO DAVIDE
MANGARETTO MARCO
BRESSAN ALBERTO
DEANOZ CLEMENT
ACCURSO MANUEL
ARVAT ELISA

JACQUIN ROBERTA
CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE
GIRODO SIMONE
MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO
PERALDO ENZO
GIUGLER NOAH

PEILA ALESSANDRO
BERTODO FULVIO
STABILE EMILIANO
COSTA GIANCARLO
MORELLO LORIS

GANIO OTTAVIO SIMONE
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
RIMERICI MASSIMILIANO
FRANCHINO ALBERTO
BIANCHETTI LUIGI PIETRO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
ARTUSO BRUNO
FONTAN PIERPAOLO
MANGIARINO GIORGIO
GILARDI NORA
BIANUCCI MATTIA
GRISOLANO MARCO
CHIARLE GIORGIO
LEONINO EZIO
PERFETTI ANDREA
VIVALDO SABRINA
PASCIUTO DIEGO
MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO
ROSINA ALEX
GRISOLANO GIANCARLO
RECCO GABRIELE
NARDOIANNI DEVIS
BENONE MANUEL
ORLAREJ ROSA
SARDINO FEDERICO
DOMATTI CHIARA

TOSA RAFFAELLO
CIPRIANO MONETTA LUCA
MEZZANO MARINO
CATERINA LUCIA
GOGLIO BARBARA
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ANNO CAT

1989
2001
1988
1982
1975
1987
1968
1987
1971
1985
1994
1991
1988
1990
1961
1999
1990
1971
2001
1989
1970
1976
1963
1986
1976
1971
1967
1979
1960
1962
1980
1955
1973
1975
1983
1977
1969
1961
1975
1974
1978
1983
1983
1979
1986
1985
1989
1975
1986
1989
1952
1984
1968
1967
1973

M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
F16..99
M16..99
M16..99
M16..99
F16..99
F16..99
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COD
AO003
A140466
A160338
AO003
A140466
AO013
A140528
AO013
A140467
A140466

AO003
AO013
AO003
AO003
AO013
A140541
VC014
TO015
RUNCARD
TO275
TOO015
AO003
AO003
A140528
A140358

AO003
A140030
A140509

TOO003
A140406
TO003
RUNCARD
A140509
A120370
A140467
RUNCARD
AO002
AO013
AO013

A140509
A140467
A140358
A140468
A140340

RUNCARD
TO003

A140509
A140575
A140589

DISTANZA: 5500 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

RISULTATO
00.50.33
00.51.33
00.52.05
00.52.39
00.53.51
00.54.57
00.56.06
00.56.44
00.57.12
00.57.17
00.57.52
00.58.56
00.59.11
00.59.52
01.00.30
01.01.05
01.01.22
01.02.19
01.02.24
01.02.40
01.02.47
01.02.58
01.03.25
01.04.10
01.04.55
01.05.07
01.05.37
01.05.57
01.06.07
01.06.56
01.07.35
01.07.46
01.08.09
01.08.19
01.08.37
01.08.42
01.09.09
01.09.24
01.09.29
01.10.24
01.10.32
01.10.48
01.10.59
01.11.00
01.11.09
01.11.27
01.11.28
01.11.30
01.12.11
01.12.49
01.14.32
01.15.38
01.15.48
01.16.18
01.16.30
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56 GOSETTI CLAUDIO 1959 M16..99 A140466 UISPA.S.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.16.52
57 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 M16..99 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.17.15
58 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M16..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.32
59 BORGESIO LUCA 1972 M16..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.17.39
60 DONEGa ANDREA 1960 M16..99 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.17.47
61 PISEDDU ELENA 1973 F16..99  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.53
62 PERINO GIORGIANA 1964 F16..99  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.18.34
63 RIVA MARCO 1970 M16..99 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.18.36
64 MOLINARI MARZIO 1953 M16..99 VCO006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 01.18.45
65 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 M16..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.29
66 ENRIETTI MARCO 1983 M16..99 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.19.36
67 FAVAGLIONI ELISA 1983 F16..99 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.20.19
68 FLORIO DAIANA 1981 F16..99 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.22.56
69 GIACONE MICHELE 1953 M16..99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.24.07
70 VALAS LUCIA 1964 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.24
71 VIGLIANO ANDREA 1973 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.44
72 PRAMOTTON ELIGIO 1945 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.47
73 PARIS MARCO 1967 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.27.47
74 MARTELLI PATRIZIA 1956 F16..99 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.31
75 PERINO GUIDO 1957 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.15
76 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M16..99 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.29.16
77 PAGLIA VIRGINIA VIOLA 1997 F16..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.29.16
78 BRESSAN STELLA 1982 F16..99 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.29.31
79 SCALAMBRA MICHELE 1964 M16..99 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.31.40
80 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 1960 F16..99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.32.02
81 VILLABRUNA MIRIA 1957 F16..99 A060128 UISP A.S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 01.34.17
82 RONCO ESTER 1972 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.20
83 SERRA ALESSANDRO 2004 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.54.40

Totale atleti: 83

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 13
2 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 11
3 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 7
4 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 6
5 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 5
6 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 5
7 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 4
8 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3
9 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 3
10 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 2
11 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 2
12 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 2
13 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 2
14 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 2
15 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
16 A060128 UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 1
17 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
18 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
19 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
20 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
21 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
22 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 1
23 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 1
24 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1
25 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1
26 AO002 FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 1
27 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 1
28 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
29 VC006 FIDAL G.P. TRINESE 1
30 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 1
Totale atleti: 83
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